

Chocolate Coin Ingredients:

For allergens please see ingredients listed in **BOLD**.

May contain traces of Cereals containing **GLUTEN** > 20ppm & **NUTS** Sugar, whole **MILK** powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whey powder (**MILK**), emulsifier (**SOYA** lecithin), flavouring. Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 28% minimum, milk solids 16% minimum.

Packed in a facility that handles: **MILK, WHEAT, GLUTEN, SOYA, EGG, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SULPHITES.**